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Division: RUN TEAMS
Positi Bib

Name

Team Name: RUCK FUNNING
Team Score: 10
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Team Name: BLACKHAWKS MATTER

134
135
138
131
133
141
137
130
140

127 SHEILA BROWN-JONES

FORD MIROWSKI
STEVE MIROWSKI
JASON MURRAY
CONNOR KIMZEY
DANA MIROWSKI

STEVE SCOTT
IXCHEL MURRAY

JOHN JONES

F. TIM PRYOR

Team Score: 26

1

2
3
4

51
139
126
128

RYAN GONZALES
COLE PEARCE
BRYAN BEAZLEY
DARION BURGESS

RUCK RUN TEAM RESULTS
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 2017

Chip Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name

27:11.60
30:35.37
31:00.88
32:29.25
40:15.62
41:17.64
41:55.92
45:01.56
45:07.64
1:23:33.71

32:38.60
36:14.36
39:36.22
40:11.28

Team Name: THE WOMEN OF SPARTA
Team Score: 62
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CRYSTAL SHOTTS

ALLISON COONROD

SHELBIE LOTZ
ALICE OLMSTEAD
SARAH MILLER

Division; RUNTEAMCOM

Place Score Team Name

1
2
3

10 RUCK FUNNING
26 BLACKHAWKS MATTER
62 THE WOMEN OF SPARTA

49:35.63
49:35.85
49:36.88
49:37.13
49:38.02
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14 M Ruck Funning

46 M Ruck Funning

45 M Ruck Funning

24 M Ruck Funning

48 F Ruck Funning

44 M Ruck Funning

40 F Ruck Funning

63 M Ruck Funning

58 M Ruck Funning

51 F Ruck Funning

23 M Blackhawks Matter
25 M Blackhawks Matter
35 M Blackhawks matter
25 F Blackhawks Matter
38 F The Women of Sparta
43 F The Women of Sparta
26 F The Women of Sparta
54 F The Women of Sparta
31 F The Women of Sparta

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MID MISSOURI BANK
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Timed by
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RUCK RUN TEAM RESULTS

o - SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 2017 Timed by %s
Division: RUCK TEAMS
Positi Bib Name Chip Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name

Team Name: MID-MISSOURI BANK
Team Score: 10

1 143 MR TURNER 57:55.88 1 21 M Mid-Missouri Bank
2 132 MATTHEW MCCLOSKEY 57:58.73 2 23 M Mid-Missouri Bank
3 129 MR HOLBROOK 57:59.81 3 21 M Mid-Missouri Bank
4 42 ERIC WAHNER 58:08.17 4 44 M Mid-Missouri Bank
5 59  TRYLE MCCONNELL 1:02:43.37 5 11 M Mid-Missouri Bank

Division; RUCKTEAMCOM

Place Score Team Name
1 10 MID-MISSOURI BANK

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MIZZOU ROTC
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