

RUCK RUN TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 2017



Division:	RUN	I TEA	MS
-----------	-----	-------	----

Posi	ti Bib	Name	Chip Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Team Name	
Tea	Team Name: RUCK FUNNING							
Tea	m Score	2: 10						
1	134	FORD MIROWSKI	27:11.60	1	14	М	Ruck Funning	
2	135	STEVE MIROWSKI	30:35.37	2	46	М	Ruck Funning	
3	138	JASON MURRAY	31:00.88	3	45	М	Ruck Funning	
4	131	CONNOR KIMZEY	32:29.25	4	24	М	Ruck Funning	
5	133	DANA MIROWSKI	40:15.62	9	48	F	Ruck Funning	
6	141	STEVE SCOTT	41:17.64	10	44	M	Ruck Funning	
7	137	IXCHEL MURRAY	41:55.92	11	40	F	Ruck Funning	
8	130	JOHN JONES	45:01.56	12	63	М	Ruck Funning	
9	140	F. TIM PRYOR	45:07.64	13	58	M	Ruck Funning	
10	127	SHEILA BROWN-JONES	1:23:33.71	19	51	F	Ruck Funning	
Tea	Team Name: BLACKHAWKS MATTER							
Tea	m Score	e: 26						
1	51	RYAN GONZALES	32:38.60	5	23	М	Blackhawks Matter	
2	139	COLE PEARCE	36:14.36	6	25	М	Blackhawks Matter	
3	126	BRYAN BEAZLEY	39:36.22	7	35	М	Blackhawks matter	
4	128	DARION BURGESS	40:11.28	8	25	F	Blackhawks Matter	
Tea	Team Name: THE WOMEN OF SPARTA							
Team Score: 62								
1	106	CRYSTAL SHOTTS	49:35.63	14	38	F	The Women of Sparta	
2	100	ALLISON COONROD	49:35.85	15	43	F	The Women of Sparta	
3	101	SHELBIE LOTZ	49:36.88	16	26	F	The Women of Sparta	
4	103	ALICE OLMSTEAD	49:37.13	17	54	F	The Women of Sparta	
5	102	SARAH MILLER	49:38.02	18	31	F	The Women of Sparta	

Division; RUNTEAMCOM

Place Score Team Name

- 1 10 RUCK FUNNING
- 2 26 BLACKHAWKS MATTER
- 3 62 THE WOMEN OF SPARTA

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: MID MISSOURI BANK





RUCK RUN TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 2017



Division: RUCK TEAMS

Positi Bib Name Chip Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name

Team Name: MID-MISSOURI BANK

Team Score: 10

1	143	MR TURNER	57:55.88	1	21	М	Mid-Missouri Bank
2	132	MATTHEW MCCLOSKEY	57:58.73	2	23	М	Mid-Missouri Bank
3	129	MR HOLBROOK	57:59.81	3	21	М	Mid-Missouri Bank
4	42	ERIC WAHNER	58:08.17	4	44	М	Mid-Missouri Bank
5	59	TRYLE MCCONNELL	1:02:43.37	5	11	M	Mid-Missouri Bank

Division; RUCKTEAMCOM

Place Score Team Name

1 10 MID-MISSOURI BANK

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: $\ensuremath{\mathsf{MIZZOU}}$ ROTC

